
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              FOXCONN JFM3811E-F852-4F
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  FOXCONN
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                RJ45 RJReceptacle 1 有屏蔽 Right-Angle WithLED 0℃~+70℃ Plugin  Ethernet Connectors/Modular Connectors (RJ45 RJ11) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  80
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.99
                      	$ 3.99
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.5112
                      	$ 35.11
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $3.2264
                      	$ 96.79
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.9369
                      	$ 293.69
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.8048
                      	$ 1402.40
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.7444
                      	$ 2744.40



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  